Byastafetten individuelle klasser
14.mai.17

N-3pen

D-10
Uten nr

H-10

C-apen

Navn
101 Jonas Alstad
102 Noelle Benum Henderson
103 Mateo Benum Henderson
104 Xin Adian Benum Luong
105 Andrea Holm Undhjem
134 Mads Stensland Melbye
133 Mia Stensland Melbye
108 William Mitchell Iversen
109 Astrid Marie Sandhaugen
124 Sigbjgrn Elias Olsen
115 Anna Vekseth-Hahn
116 Christina Vekseth
117 Tage Vekseth-Hahn
118 Edith Vekseth-Hahn
119 Theo Inderberg Vekseth
120 Jonathan Inderberg Vekseth
121 Ranvi Overrein
122 Tobias Alstad
123 Ludvig Wagan
125 Rakel Haltbrekken
126 Var Ivardotter
127 Live lvardotter
128 John Ole Bergstrand
129 Petter Skulbgrstad
130 Martine Nubdal Frgseth
131 Emilie Nubdal Frgseth
132 Anton Sandhaugen
111 Martine Myhr Imsland
113 Simon Mitchell Iversen
134 Daniel Alstad
135 Kristian Alstad

Navn
110 Nikoline Munkeby
Karita Mgller

Navn
112 Erik Myhr Imsland

Navn
114 June Munkeby

Klubb

Frol IL
Steinkjer OK
Steinkjer OK
Steinkjer OK
Steinkjer OK
Verdal OK
Verdal OK
Verdal OK
Steinkjer OK
Steinkjer OK
Steinkjer OK
Steinkjer OK
Steinkjer OK
Steinkjer OK
Steinkjer OK
Steinkjer OK
Steinkjer OK
Frol IL
Steinkjer OK
Steinkjer OK
Steinkjer OK
Steinkjer OK
Steinkjer OK
Stjgrdal OK
Verdal OK
Verdal OK
Steinkjer OK
Frol IL
Verdal OK
Frol IL

Frol IL

klubb
Frol IL
Steinkjer OK

klubb
Frol IL

klubb
Frol IL

Tid
00:18:53
00:23:35
00:22:36
00:25:35
00:29:11
00:27:39
00:24:36
00:24:42
00:18:58
00:20:45
00:16:38
00:23:50
00:17:16
00:23:32
00:18:04
00:17:48
00:16:23
00:24:24
00:21:09
00:16:50
00:27:34
00:22:20
00:22:14
00:22:59
00:28:46
00:20:03
00:42:52
00:22:09
00:55:36
00:28:42
00:43:58

tid
00:21:07
00:24:59

tid

00:19:05
tid

00:22:43



